
Plastic Brush

Carbon Steel Brush

Curved Tube Wheel 
Brush Assembly

Power Spin-Grit Brush

Straight Brush 
Assemblies   

CLEANING ACCESSORIES

CARBON STEEL BRUSHES

Recommended for removing 
soft and light scale deposits in 
straight, ferrous tubes. Order 
brush to correspond to tube I.D.

PLASTIC BRUSHES

Recommended for removing 
soft deposits in straight, ferrous 
and non-ferrous tubes. Order 
brush to correspond to tube I.D.

POWER SPIN-GRIT BRUSHES Recommended for removing soft and light 
deposits in straight, ferrous and non-ferrous internally enhanced tubes. 
The small diameter end of each brush cleans into the grooves of the tube’s 
rifling with the ends of the brush filaments. The large diameter end of the 
brush cleans the lands of the tube’s rifling, as well as any prime surfaces, 
with the sides of the brush filaments. Order brush to correspond to the I.D.

PSGB-100 Power Spin-Grit Single Spiral Brush for tubes 1” (25.4mm) I.D.

PSGB-125 Power Spin-Grit Single Spiral Brush for tubes 1.1/4” (31.7mm) I.D.

Note : Brushes over 1” O.D. Require #TCB-C Coupling to Connect to NFSC-705, & NFSC-706 shafts 

 (over couplings supplied with each brush order.)

WHEEL BRUSH ASSEMBLIES To order Wheel Brush Assemblies refer to the table below listing 

the types of tubes to be cleaned straight or curved.

STRAIGHT TUBE WHEEL BRUSH ASSEMBLIES 

Recommended for removing soft and light scale deposits (rust, soot, 
algae, etc.) In straight tubes. Each assembly consists of four stainless 
steel wire wheel brushes attached to a universal joint. Brushes should 
be 1/8” - 1/4” (3.2-6.4mm) smaller than tube I.D. Replacement brush 
elements are available as shown in the table below. 

Note : For larger sizes consult factory.

CURVED TUBE WHEEL BRUSH ASSEMBLIES 

Recommended for removing soft and light scale deposits in curved 
tubes. Each assembly consists of a single stainless steel wire wheel 
brush attached to each end of a universal joint. Brushes should be 
1/4” - 3/8”(6.4-9.5mm) smaller than tube I.D. Replacement brush 
elements are available as shown in the table below.

TUBE TOOLS

BH R IYT

w
w

w
.t
u
b
e
cl

e
a
n
e
r.

co
.in

 
w

w
w

.s
h
in

g
a
re

.c
o
m

1
.1

/8
” 

- 
1

4
” 

T
u

b
e

 I
. 
D

.

18

Brush O.D.

INCH MM

 Carbon
  Brush

 Plastic
 Brush

5 127.0 CS - 050

6 152.4 CS - 060

7 178.0 CS - 070

8 203.2 CS - 080

9 228.6 CS - 090

10 254.0 CS - 100

11 279.4 CS - 110

12 305.0 CS - 120

13 330.2 CS - 130

14 355.6 CS - 140

P - 050

P - 060

P - 070

P - 080

P - 090

P - 100

P - 110

P - 120

P - 130

P - 140

Curved Tube I.D.

INCH MM

Wheel Brush
 Assembly

Actual Brush O.D. Replacement
Brushes (2 req.)

  Replacement

Universal Joint

Replacement

Retainer Bolt

1.1/8-1.1/4 28.6-31.7 WBS-100 25.4 CUJ-001

1.3/8-1.1/2 36.0-38.1 WBS-125

1.5/8-1.3/4 41.3-44.5 WBS-150

1.7/8-2 47.6-51.0 WBS-175 SWB-002

2.1/8-2.1/4 54.0-57.1 WBS-200 SWB-002

2.3/8-2.1/2 60.3-63.5 WBS-225 SWB-002

2.5/8-2.3/4 66.7-70.0 WBS-250 SWB-002

2.7/8-3 73.0-76.2 WBS-275 SWB-002

3.1/8-3.1/4 79.4-82.6 WBS-300 SWB-002

31.7 CUJ-001

38.1 CUJ-001

44.5 CUJ-002

51.0 CUJ-002

57.1 CUJ-002

63.5 CUJ-002

70.0 CUJ-002

76.2 CUJ-002

1

1.1/4

1.1/2

1.3/4

2

2.1/4

2.1/2

2.3/4

3

SWB-001

SWB-001

SWB-001

WBR-100

WBR-125

WBR-150

WBR-175

WBR-200

WBR-225

WBR-250

WBR-275

WBR-300

INCH MM
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