CLEANING ACCESSORIES

Brush O.D.		Carbon	Plastic	
INCH	MM	Brush	Brush	
5	127.0	CS - 050	P - 050	
6	152.4	CS - 060	P - 060	
7	178.0	CS - 070	P - 070	
8	203.2	CS - 080	P - 080	
9	228.6	CS - 090	P - 090	
10	254.0	CS - 100	P - 100	
11	279.4	CS - 110	P - 110	
12	305.0	CS - 120	P - 120	
13	330.2	CS - 130	P - 130	
14	355.6	CS - 140	P - 140	

CARBON STEEL BRUSHES

Recommended for removing soft and light scale deposits in straight, ferrous tubes. Order brush to correspond to tube I.D.

PLASTIC BRUSHES

Recommended for removing soft deposits in straight, ferrous and non-ferrous tubes. Order brush to correspond to tube I.D.

POWER SPIN-GRIT BRUSHES Recommended for removing soft and light deposits in straight, ferrous and non-ferrous internally enhanced tubes. The small diameter end of each brush cleans into the grooves of the tube's rifling with the ends of the brush filaments. The large diameter end of the brush cleans the lands of the tube's rifling, as well as any prime surfaces, with the sides of the brush filaments. Order brush to correspond to the I.D.

Plastic Brush

Carbon Steel Brush

BHÁRTIYÁ

TUBE TOOLS



Power Spin-Grit Brush

PSGB-100 Power Spin-Grit Single Spiral Brush for tubes 1" (25.4mm) I.D. **PSGB-125** Power Spin-Grit Single Spiral Brush for tubes 1.1/4" (31.7mm) I.D. Note : Brushes over 1" O.D. Require #TCB-C Coupling to Connect to NFSC-705, & NFSC-706 shafts (over couplings supplied with each brush order.)

WHEEL BRUSH ASSEMBLIES To order Wheel Brush Assemblies refer to the table below listing the types of tubes to be cleaned straight or curved.

STRAIGHT TUBE WHEEL BRUSH ASSEMBLIES

Recommended for removing soft and light scale deposits (rust, soot, algae, etc.) In straight tubes. Each assembly consists of four stainless steel wire wheel brushes attached to a universal joint. Brushes should be 1/8" - 1/4" (3.2-6.4mm) smaller than tube I.D. Replacement brush elements are available as shown in the table below.

Curved Tube I.D. Wheel B		Wheel Brush	Actual Brush O.D.		Replacement	Replacement	Replacement
INCH	MM	Assembly	INCH	MM	Brushes (2 req.)	Universal Joint	Retainer Bolt
1.1/8-1.1/4	28.6-31.7	WBS-100	1	25.4	WBR-100	CUJ-001	SWB-001
1.3/8-1.1/2	36.0-38.1	WBS-125	1.1/4	31.7	WBR-125	CUJ-001	SWB-001
1.5/8-1.3/4	41.3-44.5	WBS-150	1.1/2	38.1	WBR-150	CUJ-001	SWB-001
1.7/8-2	47.6-51.0	WBS-175	1.3/4	44.5	WBR-175	CUJ-002	SWB-002
2.1/8-2.1/4	54.0-57.1	WBS-200	2	51.0	WBR-200	CUJ-002	SWB-002
2.3/8-2.1/2	60.3-63.5	WBS-225	2.1/4	57.1	WBR-225	CUJ-002	SWB-002
2.5/8-2.3/4	66.7-70.0	WBS-250	2.1/2	63.5	WBR-250	CUJ-002	SWB-002
2.7/8-3	73.0-76.2	WBS-275	2.3/4	70.0	WBR-275	CUJ-002	SWB-002
3.1/8-3.1/4	79.4-82.6	WBS-300	3	76.2	WBR-300	CUJ-002	SWB-002

Note : For larger sizes consult factory.

CURVED TUBE WHEEL BRUSH ASSEMBLIES

Recommended for removing soft and light scale deposits in curved tubes. Each assembly consists of a single stainless steel wire wheel brush attached to each end of a universal joint. Brushes should be 1/4" - 3/8"(6.4-9.5mm) smaller than tube I.D. Replacement brush elements are available as shown in the table below.





Straight Brush Assemblies

A.	
XX	- Atom
	Mar and

